TurnLine
Tungaloy Report No. 402S3-US
Small diameter internal turning tool
TinyMini-Turn CBN for as small as
2.8 mm bore diameter
2 TINYMINI-TURN
bx310
New

C
O
N
M
S
h6
RE
LF
a
LH
W
F
DMIN
JBTR
Metric BX310 DMIN DCONMS WF a LF LH CDX RE
JBTR04060010-D028ST  2.8 4 0.9 2.6 22 6 0.3 0.1
JBTR04095010-D028ST  2.8 4 0.9 2.6 25.5 9.5 0.3 0.1
JBTR04070015-D040ST  4 4 1.5 3.5 23 7 0.5 0.15
JBTR04110015-D040ST  4 4 1.5 3.5 27 11 0.5 0.15
JBTR07090020-D050ST  5 7 0.6 4.15 25 9 0.4 0.2
JBTR07140020-D050ST  5 7 0.6 4.15 30 14 0.4 0.2
+0.05
0
0.13 mm
15°
ST: T01315
For bor ing,  prof i l ing,  and chamfer ing
Right hand (R) shown.
Details of edge
 : New product
Edge preparation
5
H
DCONMS CN
T
LH LF
DC
ON
W
S
JBBS-4N
JBBS**-4-L***C-4N SSHM5-6PF-S P-2.5
JBBS**-7-L***C-4N SSHM5-4PF-S P-2.5
Metric DCONMS DCONWS LF LH H CNT
JBBS12-4-L80C-4N 12 4 80 10 10.3 Rc1/16
JBBS127-4-L80C-4N 12.7 4 80 10 11.6 Rc1/16
JBBS14-4-L80C-4N 14 4 80 10 12 Rc1/8
JBBS159-4-L100C-4N 15.875 4 100 10 14.58 Rc1/8
JBBS159-7-L100C-4N 15.875 7 100 10 14.58 Rc1/8
JBBS16-4-L100C-4N 16 4 100 10 15 Rc1/8
JBBS16-7-L100C-4N 16 7 100 10 15 Rc1/8
JBBS19-4-L100C-4N 19.05 4 100 20 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBS19-7-L100C-4N 19.05 7 100 20 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBS20-4-L100C-4N 20 4 100 20 18 Rc1/8
JBBS20-7-L100C-4N 20 7 100 20 18 Rc1/8
JBBS22-4-L100C-4N 22 4 100 20 20 Rc1/8
JBBS22-7-L100C-4N 22 7 100 20 20 Rc1/8
JBBS25-4-L100C-4N 25 4 100 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBS25-7-L100C-4N 25 7 100 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBS254-4-L100C-4N 25.4 4 100 23 23.4 Rc1/8
JBBS254-7-L100C-4N 25.4 7 100 23 23.4 Rc1/8
tunga loy.com/us
Clamping screw  Wrench
SPARE PARTS
Designation